01-26-20	004 HEET o					
	S. PT					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1026543	12 Jocuments or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):					
LIN SHU-SHI and LI WAN-CHUAN  Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached □ Yes ☒ No	Name: 1. A. A. G. Industrial Co. Ltd.; 2. Li Wan-Chuan  Address: 1. No. 27-1, 6th Rd., Taichung Industrial Park,					
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment  Execution Date: 12/31/03	Taichung, TAIWAN; 2. No. 1, Alley 49, Lane 23, Yi Chang E. Rd., Tai-Pin City, Taichung, TAIWAN  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached □ Yes ⋈ No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  [✓] This document is being filed together with a new application on even date.  Title: MECHANISM FOR CHANGING DIRECTION OF EXERTED FORCE OF WRENCH HAVING A						
RATCHET WHEEL  [ ] Patent Application Ser. No(s). and Filing Date(s): [ ] Patent No(s).:	10759551					
5. Name and Address of Party To Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should Be Mailed:	6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved:  1.					
Name: W. Wayne Liauh Address: Law Office of Liauh and Associates 4224 Waialae Ave., Suite 5-388	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)					
Honolulu, HI 96816 Telephone: (775) 363-2886 Telecopier: (775) 599-0768	8. Deposit account number:  50-1260					
8.						
W. Wayne Liauh	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a					
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date  mber of pages comprising cover sheet: 1					

01/23/2004 DBYRNE 00000248 501260 10759551 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

Liauh:\OR0402AA:ORIENT-P03-057.pat

PATENT BEEL: 044004 EBAM

REEL: 014904 FRAME: 0355

			ASSIGN	MENT		
WHEREAS. I (WE).	(1)	Lin Shu-Sui	(:	5)		
	(2)			<u> </u>		
	(2)	Li Wan-Chuan				
	(3)					
	(4)		(8	)		
whose post office address		<b>MECHANISM F</b>	OR CHANGI	SNOR, have invented cer NG DIRECTION ( VING A RATCHE	OF	mprovements in
for which application f		atent of the United State				
				ffice address is DNo.2	!7-1. 6 <sup>th</sup> RdTaic	hung Industrial Park
ASSIGNEE. is desirous NOW. THEREFORE. assigns and transfers throughout the world. party, said patent applifully set forth and des United States, therefore be held and enjoyed by term for which said Le would have been held a request, be provided probe known and accessified execute and deliver to maintain and enforce shereof; and ASSIGNO Patent, including any defurther hereby application subsequent	s of acquiring for good are unto ASSIC including proceeding and excibed in the including ASSIGNE exters Patent and enjoyed comptly with the letter ASSIGNE exid application application and explication application application and existence and application appl	ing the entire right, title and valuable consideration of NEE the full and exclusionity rights created by in and to any patent or are specification executed any continuations, divise E for its own use and be may be granted in the by ASSIGNOR had this all pertinent facts and of GNOR and will testify E or its legal representation, said invention and a AUTHORIZES and received the Attorney of Received Services and extension of this assignment:	and interest in and to on, the receipt of all tusive right, title and any treaty or interpatents obtained on the desired of the use	Pin City, Taichung. Tao said invention in the Ull of which is hereby ach and interest in and to sain national convention to we said invention in the Unleven date herewith prejues, extensions and substitutes the example of the examp	United States, and knowledged. ASS id invention in the Phich the United States and all aparatory to obtain stitutes thereof, the essors and assigns ereof, as fully and ovenants that ASS invention and said attion related thereoffidavits required to or desirable to or desirable to or desirable to or states in and to the Serial number as	throughout the world SIGNOR hereby sells he United States, and States of America is all foreign countries, a ning Letters Patent of e said entire interest to se to the full end of the dentirely as the same SIGNEE will, upon it Letters Patent as mageto and will promptly to apply for, obtain carry out the purpose use any and all Letters the same. ASSIGNOF
Full Name of Inventor:	Lin Shu-	Sui Inventor	Signature:	外外的	Date:	12/3//2007
Residence Address:	No.27-1. 6 <sup>t</sup>	h Rd. Taichung Industria	d Park. Taichung, Ta	iwan. R.O.C.		
Full Name of Inventor:	Li Wan-0	Chuan Inventor	Signature:	本的信	Date:	12/31/2003
Residence Address:	No.1. Alley	49, Lane23, Yi Chang I	E. Rd., Tai-Pin City.	Taichung . Taiwan. R.O.	.C.	
Full Name of Inventor:		Inventor	Signature:		Date:	
Residence Address:			<del></del>			
Full Name of Inventor:		Inventor	Signature:		Date:	
Residence Address:					<u> </u>	
Post Office Address of A	All Above Ir	nventors: Same As Resid	lence Address.		-	

☐Continued on Next Page

Citizenship of All Above Inventors: <u>Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>

PATENT
RECORDED: 01/16/2004 REEL: 014904 FRAME: 0356